
Bears in
the Snow

Two bear-shaped
buttermilk pancakes with
powdered sugar. Served
with whipped butter and

hot syrup.

Zippidy
Doo Da

Two pancakes with
banana slices inside,

topped with powdered  
sugar, strawberry compote

and whipped cream.
Kids love it !

M & M
Pancakes

Two pancakes made with
M & Ms.  Sprinkled with

powdered sugar and
served with whipped

butter and peanut butter
syrup.

Chocolate
Chip Pancakes

Two buttermilk pancakes
with delicious morsels of
chocolate. Sprinkled with
powdered sugar. Served
with whipped butter and

hot syrup.

Children’s
Special

Four miniature buttermilk
pancakes, one egg, bacon,

whipped butter and
hot syrup.

Eight Silver
Dollars

Miniature buttermilk
pancakes served with

whipped butter and hot
syrup.

French Toast
Sprinkled with cinnamon

and powdered sugar.
Served with whipped
butter and our own

special cinnamon cream
syrup.
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Plain
Hamburger

& French Fries
(None of that yucky junk

on top)

Served after 11:30 a.m.

Grilled Cheese
With the crust cut off.

Served with potato chips.

Served after 11:30 a.m.

Menu for Children 12 and Under

$5.40

$5.60

$5.60

$5.50

$6.40
$6.25

$5.50

$7.00

$5.40

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.
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